Auto Enge Triatlon - Celkové, 04.09.2016
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Jméno

Veverka Vaclav (2003)
Knejzlik Tomas (2005)
Blechova Lucie (2003)
Haufert Adam (2001)
Pivnicka Jakub (2005)
Bélinova Rozdlie (2003)
RGZickova Anna (2004)
Mau Ben (2005)

Moravik Jan (2004)
Kareisova Jana (2006)
Schwager Henriette (2002)
Zajicek Jakub (2004)

Ast Anastasia (2003)
Vyskocil Roman (2003)
Moravik Jifi (2005)
Jesche Adrian (2003)
GroRe Niklas (2005)
Haslar Matyas (2004)
Valousek Matéj Vincent (2005)
Panek Simon (2004)
Sudermann Bruno (2006)
Tichy Martin (2007)
Glogowski Tim (2002)
Koch Eva (2005)

Haufert Simon (2007)
Flemr Nicolas (2007)
Vilémova Eliska (2006)
KFiz Filip (2007)
Vyskocilova lva (2001)
Holinkova Tereza (2002)
Smiskova Annette (2001)
Budinova Jasmina (2007)
Greplova Anna (2006)
Havlova Katefina (2006)
Ticha Anna (2006)
Tringelova Zuzana (2006)
Tosovska Klara (2003)
Vrana Nicholas (2005)
Grégrova Markéta (2008)
Kotek Tomas (2003)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
CZE
DEU
CZE
DEU
CZE
CZE
DEU
DEU
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEU
CZE
DEU
DEU
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
TRUA

Alpine Pro Author
Varnsdorf
pivnicka.cz

TRUA

SK Slavia Praha

HSG Turbine Zittau Tream Track &
Field

Author Xterra Team

Slovan Varnsdorf
SG Robur Zittau e.V.
SKI CLUB BRANDYS

DLRG Zittau
SG Robur Zittau

TJ Dukla Liberec
VOKOLOPOLE
IndividudIn{

SG Robur Zittau e.V.
SG Robur Zittau

Varnsdorf

Harcov

SKI CLUB BRANDYS
SG Doksy

Diva Kemp

SKI CLUB BRANDYS
Bez tymu

SG Doksy

TJ Sokol Luzany

TRUA

Jergym Liberec

Cas

00:26:25,00
00:28:16,00
00:28:52,00
00:28:59,00
00:29:06,00
00:29:13,00
00:29:20,00
00:29:55,00
00:30:16,00
00:31:52,00
00:32:01,00
00:32:03,00
00:32:07,00
00:32:21,00
00:33:00,00
00:33:42,00
00:33:43,00
00:34:07,00
00:34:08,00
00:34:44,00
00:34:48,00
00:36:26,00
00:37:11,00
00:37:43,00
00:38:18,00
00:39:02,00
00:39:17,00
00:39:28,00
00:39:43,00
00:40:10,00
00:40:45,00
00:40:49,00
00:41:13,00
00:41:53,00
00:42:09,00
00:42:38,00
00:43:38,00
00:44:38,00
00:45:00,00
00:46:10,00

Plavéni
00:01:15,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:02:28,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:01:34,00()
13:40:14,00()

00:01:45,00()
00:01:36,00()
00:01:47,00()
00:02:04,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:01:28,00()
00:01:58,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:02:09,00()
00:02:16,00()
00:02:14,00()
00:01:51,00()
00:02:11,00()
00:01:33,00()
00:01:42,00()
00:02:09,00()
00:02:29,00()
00:02:27,00()
00:01:48,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:01:52,00()
00:02:03,00()
13:21:45,00()
00:02:06,00()
00:02:10,00()
00:02:33,00()
00:02:15,00()
00:03:03,00()
00:02:56,00()
00:02:42,00()
00:02:15,00()

1. depo
00:00:47,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:02:04,00()
00:01:47,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:53,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:01:28,00()
00:01:33,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:46,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:48,00()
00:01:49,00()
00:01:46,00()
00:02:06,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:26:57,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:02:02,00()
00:01:29,00()
00:02:05,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:02:16,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:43,00()

MTB
00:15:48,00()
00:18:01,00()
00:17:29,00()
00:16:58,00()
00:16:27,00()
00:18:30,00()
00:17:44,00()
00:08:12,00()

00:18:15,00()
00:19:54,00()
00:20:19,00()
00:19:40,00()
00:18:52,00()
00:19:48,00()
00:20:22,00()
00:18:04,00()
00:20:45,00()
00:20:16,00()
00:20:09,00()
00:20:53,00()
00:22:50,00()
00:22:56,00()
00:20:22,00()
00:24:31,00()
00:23:47,00()
00:25:02,00()
00:25:28,00()
00:26:03,00()
00:25:14,00()
00:23:22,00()
00:26:02,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:26:50,00()
00:25:31,00()
00:26:05,00()
00:27:19,00()
00:25:30,00()
00:28:58,00()
00:26:24,00()
00:27:59,00()

2. depo
00:00:35,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:00:46,00()

00:00:28,00(
00:00:24,00(
00:00:24,00(
00:00:27,00(
00:00:37,00(
00:00:18,00(
00:00:20,00(
00:00:33,00(
00:00:31,00(
00:00:22,00(
00:00:34,00(
00:00:32,00(
00:00:29,00(
00:00:38,00(
00:00:54,00(
00:00:31,00(
00:00:30,00(
00:00:34,00(
00:00:34,00(
00:00:27,00(
00:00:24,00(
00:00:30,00(
00:00:27,00(
00:10:18,00(
00:00:26,00(
00:00:47,00(
00:00:49,00(
00:00:29,00(
00:00:29,00(
00:00:33,00(
00:00:26,00(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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)
)
)
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)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
00:00:21,00()

B&h
00:07:59,00()
00:07:22,00()
00:08:33,00()
00:07:52,00()
00:07:50,00()
00:08:17,00()
00:08:21,00()

00:08:47,00()
00:09:11,00()
00:08:28,00()
00:07:59,00()
00:09:53,00()
00:09:57,00()
00:09:07,00()
00:12:13,00()
00:09:19,00()
00:09:46,00()
00:10:04,00()
00:09:46,00()
00:08:51,00()
00:09:35,00()
00:12:36,00()
00:09:46,00()
00:10:05,00()
00:09:08,00()
00:09:02,00()
00:09:04,00()
00:11:28,00()
00:13:29,00()
00:10:37,00()
00:10:53,00()
00:11:23,00()
00:11:14,00()
00:10:30,00()
00:13:35,00()
00:09:56,00()
00:14:07,00()
00:13:52,00()



41
42
43
44
45

Kotkova Lilianna (2006)
KrGtova Eliska (2006)
Kolinova Anna (2006)
Vranova Natalie (2007)
Dubovecky Matous (2001)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 18:43

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Dumstav Varnsdorf

00:48:33,00
00:50:46,00
00:50:59,00
00:54:20,00
01:25:11,00

00:02:34,00()
00:02:07,00()
00:01:55,00()
00:02:45,00()
00:08:21,00()

00:01:21,00()
00:01:33,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:02:14,00()
00:00:55,00()

00:29:59,00()
00:32:23,00()
00:33:13,00()
00:34:14,00()
00:48:24,00()

00:00:24,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:01:03,00()

00:14:16,00()
00:14:18,00()
00:14:30,00()
00:14:27,00()
00:26:28,00()



