

## Auto Enge Triatlon - Celkově, 04.09.2016

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	MTB	2. depo	Běh
1	<b>Veverka Václav (2003)</b>	CZE	TRUIA	<b>00:26:25,00</b>	<b>00:01:15,00()</b>	<b>00:00:47,00()</b>	<b>00:15:48,00()</b>	<b>00:00:35,00()</b>	<b>00:07:59,00()</b>
2	Knejzlík Tomáš (2005)	CZE		<b>00:28:16,00</b>	00:01:37,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:18:01,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:07:22,00()
3	Blechová Lucie (2003)	CZE	Alpine Pro Author	<b>00:28:52,00</b>	00:01:35,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:17:29,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:08:33,00()
4	Haufert Adam (2001)	CZE	Varnsdorf	<b>00:28:59,00</b>	00:01:40,00()	00:02:04,00()	00:16:58,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:07:52,00()
5	Pivnička Jakub (2005)	CZE	pivnicka.cz	<b>00:29:06,00</b>	00:02:28,00()	00:01:47,00()	00:16:27,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:07:50,00()
6	<b>Bělinová Rozálie (2003)</b>	CZE	TRUIA	<b>00:29:13,00</b>	<b>00:01:14,00()</b>	<b>00:00:47,00()</b>	<b>00:18:30,00()</b>	<b>00:00:24,00()</b>	<b>00:08:17,00()</b>
7	Růžičková Anna (2004)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	<b>00:29:20,00</b>	00:01:34,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:17:44,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:08:21,00()
8	Mau Ben (2005)	DEU	HSG Turbine Zittau Tream Track & Field	<b>00:29:55,00</b>	13:40:14,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:08:12,00()	---	---
9	Moravik Jan (2004)	CZE		<b>00:30:16,00</b>	00:01:45,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:18:15,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:08:47,00()
10	Kareisová Jana (2006)	CZE	Author Xterra Team	<b>00:31:52,00</b>	00:01:36,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:19:54,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:09:11,00()
11	Schwager Henriette (2002)	DEU		<b>00:32:01,00</b>	00:01:47,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:20:19,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:08:28,00()
12	Zajíček Jakub (2004)	CZE	Slovan Varnsdorf	<b>00:32:03,00</b>	00:02:04,00()	00:01:53,00()	00:19:40,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:07:59,00()
13	Ast Anastasia (2003)	DEU	SG Robur Zittau e.V.	<b>00:32:07,00</b>	00:01:41,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:18:52,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:09:53,00()
14	Vyskočil Roman (2003)	CZE	SKI CLUB BRANDÝS	<b>00:32:21,00</b>	00:01:28,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:19:48,00()	00:00:18,00()	00:09:57,00()
15	Moravik Jiří (2005)	CZE		<b>00:33:00,00</b>	00:01:58,00()	00:01:14,00()	00:20:22,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:09:07,00()
16	Jesche Adrian (2003)	DEU	DLRG Zittau	<b>00:33:42,00</b>	00:01:21,00()	00:01:31,00()	00:18:04,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:12:13,00()
17	Große Niklas (2005)	DEU	SG Robur Zittau	<b>00:33:43,00</b>	00:01:40,00()	00:01:28,00()	00:20:45,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:09:19,00()
18	Hašlar Matyáš (2004)	CZE		<b>00:34:07,00</b>	00:02:09,00()	00:01:33,00()	00:20:16,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:09:46,00()
19	Valoušek Matěj Vincent (2005)	CZE	TJ Dukla Liberec	<b>00:34:08,00</b>	00:02:16,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:20:09,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:10:04,00()
20	Pánek Šimon (2004)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	<b>00:34:44,00</b>	00:02:14,00()	00:01:19,00()	00:20:53,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:09:46,00()
21	Sudermann Bruno (2006)	DEU	-	<b>00:34:48,00</b>	00:01:51,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:22:50,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:08:51,00()
22	Tichy Martin (2007)	CZE	Individuální	<b>00:36:26,00</b>	00:02:11,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:22:56,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:09:35,00()
23	Glogowski Tim (2002)	DEU	SG Robur Zittau e.V.	<b>00:37:11,00</b>	00:01:33,00()	00:01:46,00()	00:20:22,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:12:36,00()
24	Koch Eva (2005)	DEU	SG Robur Zittau	<b>00:37:43,00</b>	00:01:42,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:24:31,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:09:46,00()
25	Haufert Šimon (2007)	CZE	Varnsdorf	<b>00:38:18,00</b>	00:02:09,00()	00:01:48,00()	00:23:47,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:10:05,00()
26	Flemlr Nicolas (2007)	CZE		<b>00:39:02,00</b>	00:02:29,00()	00:01:49,00()	00:25:02,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:09:08,00()
27	Vilémová Eliška (2006)	CZE	Harcov	<b>00:39:17,00</b>	00:02:27,00()	00:01:46,00()	00:25:28,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:09:02,00()
28	Kříž Filip (2007)	CZE	-	<b>00:39:28,00</b>	00:01:48,00()	00:02:06,00()	00:26:03,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:09:04,00()
29	Vyskočilová Iva (2001)	CZE	SKI CLUB BRANDÝS	<b>00:39:43,00</b>	00:01:34,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:25:14,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:11:28,00()
30	Holinková Tereza (2002)	CZE	SG Doksy	<b>00:40:10,00</b>	00:01:52,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:23:22,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:13:29,00()
31	Smišková Annette (2001)	CZE		<b>00:40:45,00</b>	00:02:03,00()	00:01:35,00()	00:26:02,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:10:37,00()
32	Budínová Jasmína (2007)	CZE	Diva Kemp	<b>00:40:49,00</b>	13:21:45,00()	00:26:57,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:10:18,00()	---
33	Greplová Anna (2006)	CZE	SKI CLUB BRANDÝS	<b>00:41:13,00</b>	00:02:06,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:26:50,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:10:53,00()
34	Havlová Kateřina (2006)	CZE	Bez týmu	<b>00:41:53,00</b>	00:02:10,00()	00:02:02,00()	00:25:31,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:11:23,00()
35	Ticha Anna (2006)	CZE	SG Doksy	<b>00:42:09,00</b>	00:02:33,00()	00:01:29,00()	00:26:05,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:11:14,00()
36	Tringelová Zuzana (2006)	CZE	TJ Sokol Lužany	<b>00:42:38,00</b>	00:02:15,00()	00:02:05,00()	00:27:19,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:10:30,00()
37	Tošovská Klára (2003)	CZE	-	<b>00:43:38,00</b>	00:03:03,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:25:30,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:13:35,00()
38	Vrána Nicholas (2005)	CZE		<b>00:44:38,00</b>	00:02:56,00()	00:02:16,00()	00:28:58,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:09:56,00()
39	Grégrová Markéta (2008)	CZE	TRUIA	<b>00:45:00,00</b>	00:02:42,00()	00:01:21,00()	00:26:24,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:14:07,00()
40	Kotek Tomáš (2003)	CZE	Jergym Liberec	<b>00:46:10,00</b>	00:02:15,00()	00:01:43,00()	00:27:59,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:13:52,00()

41	Kotková Lilianna (2006)	CZE		<b>00:48:33,00</b>	00:02:34,00()	00:01:21,00()	00:29:59,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:14:16,00()
42	Krůtová Eliška (2006)	CZE		<b>00:50:46,00</b>	00:02:07,00()	00:01:33,00()	00:32:23,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:14:18,00()
43	Kolínova Anna (2006)	CZE		<b>00:50:59,00</b>	00:01:55,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:33:13,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:14:30,00()
44	Vránová Natalie (2007)	CZE		<b>00:54:20,00</b>	00:02:45,00()	00:02:14,00()	00:34:14,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:14:27,00()
45	Dubovecký Matouš (2001)	CZE	Dumstav Varnsdorf	<b>01:25:11,00</b>	00:08:21,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:48:24,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:26:28,00()

Generováno dne 01.05.2026 12:35